
Builder: OUT ISLAND YACHTS

Year Built: 2015

Model: Sport Fisherman

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 38' 0" (11.58m)

Beam: 14' 2" (4.32m)

Max Draft: 3' 4" (1.02m)

38FT 2015 OUT ISLAND 38 EXPRESS FISHERMAN
— OUT ISLAND YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
38ft 2015 Out Island 38 Express Fisherman — OUT ISLAND YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we
have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the
world.

If you would like to buy a yacht 38ft 2015 Out Island 38 Express Fisherman — OUT ISLAND YACHTS or would like help answering any
questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/out_island_yachts/38_express_fisherman/38ft_2015_out_island_38_express_fisherman/2015/217823/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/out_island_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/out_island_yachts/38_express_fisherman/38ft_2015_out_island_38_express_fisherman/2015/217823/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/out_island_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/out_island_yachts/38_express_fisherman/38ft_2015_out_island_38_express_fisherman/2015/217823/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/out_island_yachts/38_express_fisherman/38ft_2015_out_island_38_express_fisherman/2015/217823/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

ENGINE OPTIONS

Construction

Mechanical

Electrical

Water Systems

Safety & Navigation

Deck & Outfitting

Cockpit Helm Deck

Lighting

Interior & Accomodations

Head

Galley

Custom Options

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

38' Out Island Express

38' Out Island Express

Helm Layout

38ft 2015 Out Island 38 Express Fisherman — OUT ISLAND YACHTS Page 2 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

Overhead view

Helm Chair

Helm

Optional Synthetic Teak

Interior

Dinette

Converts to berth

Galley

Engine Room

Engine Room 2

Upper Helm

Stern

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

38ft 2015 Out Island 38 Express Fisherman — OUT ISLAND YACHTS Page 3 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Sport Fisherman Model Year: 2015

Year Built: 2015 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 38' 0" (11.58m) Beam: 14' 2" (4.32m)

Max Draft: 3' 4" (1.02m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 22000 Pounds Water Capacity: 112 Gallons

Holding Tank: 25 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 503 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Sleeps: 4

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: None

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

ENGINE OPTIONS

Cummins
Caterpillar
Yanmar

Construction

AWL-Grip Boot Stripe
Bottom Paint, Micron
Gel Coat Exterior Finish
Hand Laid, Molded Fiberglass Deck, Divinicell Core Construction, With Non Skid Cockpit
Surface and Vinylester Skin
Hand Laid, Molded Fiberglass Hull, Divincell Cored Sides Chine to Sheer, and Solid
Bottom with Blister Preventing Vinylester Resin
Structural Stringer System, Longitudinal and Transverse
Structural Steel, Fiberglass Encapsulated Engine Mounting 

Mechanical

Engine Alarm System
Engine Synchronizer
Exhaust Mufflers with Surge Protection
External Sea Strainers
Fresh Water Cooling - Engines
Fuel Filters with Water Separators and Shut-Off Valves
Fuel Tank, Aluminum, Coated
Holding Tank with Macerator, Dockside and Overboard Discharge
Oil Change System, Engines and Generator
Propeller Shafts, Aquamet 22,2"
Propellers, 4 Blade Nibral
Rudders, Bronze
Sea Cocks on all Thru-Hull Fittings, Bronze
Sound Insulation Throughout w/ Acoustical Panel Covers
Struts, Bronze
Stuffing boxes, Dripless
Trim Tabs, Recessed
White Gel Coat Finish Throughout Engine Room w/Imron Top Coat
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Electrical

AC/DC Converter, 60 Amp
AC/DC Distribution Panel with Magnetic Breakers, Reverse Polarity Indicator, Voltmeter,
and Engine Hour Meters
Batteries, Marine (5)
Battery Paralleling Switch at Helm
Battery Shut-Off Switches
Duplex Service Throughout with GFI Protection
Dynaplate
8.0 kW Diesel Generator, FWC
Coded Wiring System
110V Receptacle, Engine Room
110V Receptacle, Tackle Locker
Ship to Shore Power Connection, 50 Amp
Shore Power Cord, 50 Amp - 50'
Zinc Anodes

Water Systems

Central Drain System
Cockpit Fresh Water Washdown
Cockpit Sea Water Washdown
Dockside Water Connection w/Pressure Reduction Valve
Hot Water Heater, 12 Gal.
Integral Water Tank, 100 Gal.
Shower Sump Pump, Automatic
Water System, Demand Pressure, 12V

Safety & Navigation

Anchor, Polished Stainless Steel
Anchor Chain (20')
Anchor Line (250')
Battery Safety Boxes
Bilge Blower (12V)
Bilge Pumps, Automatic/Manual (3)
Bilge Water Level Alarm, Audible
Compass, Flush Mount
Emergency Flare Kit (USCG Approved)
Emergency Horn
Fire Alarm, Audible
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Fire Extinguishers (2), (USCG Approved)
Fire Extinguishing System, Automatic
Fist-Aid Kit
Flashlight
Life Vests (6), (USCG Approved)
Personal Flotation Device (Type IV - Throwable)

Deck & Outfitting

Boat Hook
Bow Chocks, SS (2)
Bow Cleats, SS (2)
Bow Sprint, SS
Dock Fenders (2)
Dock Lines, 5/8" x 25 (4)
Fore Deck Bomar Hatch
Rope Deck Pipe, SS
Rub Rail with SS Guard Molding
Spring Cleats, SS (2)
Stern Cleats, SS (2)
Stern Hawse Pipes, SS (2)

Cockpit Helm Deck

Bait-Prep Center with Sink and Tackle Storage
Built-In Stern Live Bait Well
Center Console Style Helm with Full Instrumentation and Teak Bezel(optional)
Fiberglass/Divinicell Core Engine Hatch with Electric/Mechanical Lift Cylinders
Hydraulic Steering System
Ice Box
Large Locking Concealed Rod Locker, Self Bailing w/Rod Washdown Faucet
Lounge Seat Port and Starboard Sides with Removable Storage Boxes
Nonskid Fiberglass Surfaces
Release Marine Helm Seat
Custom Steering Wheel and Control Levers
Reinforcement for Fighting Chair Installation
Removable Fish Boxes with Macerators
Rod Holders (4)
Single Lever Palm Beach Style Controls
Transom Door
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Lighting

Cockpit Courtesy Lights, Direct and Indirect
Compass and Panel Lighting
Engine Room Lighting
Illuminated Hanging Locker
Interior Lighting, Direct and Indirect
Navigation Lights
Reading Lights at Berths
Step Lights

Interior & Accomodations

Access to Rope Locker
Air Conditioning with Reverse Cycle, 12000 BTU
Cedar Lined Hanging Locker
Convertible Dinette with Electric Pedestal
Deck Hatch, Screen and Shade
Designer Floor Covering
Forward Diagonal Double Berth with Quilted Cover and Pillow Shams
Premium Satellite Ready AM/FM Stereo with 7 Disc CD, Helm Remote and 4 Speakers
Rod Locker
Teak and Maple Cabin Sole
TV, 20" HD Flat Screen LCD
Upholstered Dinette, Convertible
Upholstered Headliner Throughout
Upholstered Hull Sealer

Head

Electric Head with Y-Valve
Exhaust Fan
Medicine Cabinet with Mirrored Door
Sink
Telephone Shower
Towel Bar
Vanity with Storage Below

Galley

Designer Counter Top
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Microwave Oven
Refrigerator w/Freezer, Dual Voltage
Sink, Corian
Storage Compartments and Drawers with Positive Latches
Two Burner Electric Cook Top, Recessed

Custom Options

Colored Hull
Refrigerator/Freezer Combination, Under Helm Chair
Freezer Plates in Fish Boxes
Windlass, 12V with Remote
Dual Direction Teak Ladder Backs, Helm Deck Seats
Shaved Ice Delivery System for Fish Boxes (600 lb. per day capacity)
Teak Caps, Bulwarks, Varnished
Teak Cover Boards, Oiled
Bow Thruster
Underwater Lights
Other Options - Price On Request

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

38' Out Island Express 38' Out Island Express

Overhead view

Helm Layout
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Helm

Helm Chair

Optional Synthetic Teak Interior

Dinette Converts to berth
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Galley
Engine Room

Engine Room 2 Upper Helm

Stern
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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